Racehorse Runner

CBY 1 1245 2YO F 300y
8 Mt First Streak 2f Okl

1 Eagle Beach 2f Uta

10 Ima Lil Storm Cat 2f low

5 Lota Tricks L2f Okl

7 Apoliitical Diva 2f NM

4 Boogie Wagon L2f low

6 Synn 2f Okl

9 Pollitical Brim L2f Ark

2 Ts Leaving the Map 2f low

3 Aubreys Dream 2f low
CBY 2 1:13 2YO 300y
7 Tohottwotouch 29 low

4 Kant Katch Me 29 Tex

6 Apollitical Valor 29 Okl

9 First Dashin James 2gTex

3 Rolling in Roses 2f Cal

2 Pure Favorite 2g Okl

8 Gees Louise 2glow

10 Dacall 2¢ Okl

1 High Flyin Amati 2glow

5 Koko Taylor 2f Md
CBY 3 141 3&UP 6.5f
6 Leavinglosangeles 5gKy 147
2 All Aboard 5g9Ark 325
3 Sea Treaty 6glll 476
1 Duke of Luke 5gFla 294
4 Guska Mon Shoes 79Ark

5 Spanish Jazz 8gKy 464
CBY 4 209 3&UP F 7.5
6 Imsortaspecial 3fKy 126
5 Hello Everybody 4f Ky 113
7 First Embrace 5mKy 258
2 Sassy Prance b6mMin 157
1 Asdrubal 5mFla 284
4 Nelyn's Flyer 6Ky

3 Muster In 6mArk 253
CBY 5 237 3&UP F 6.0f
4 Codys Cupcake 7mKy

5 Funny Smoke 9mKan 312
10 Se Fue 3f Cal 416
3 Stella's Princess b4f Min

6 Queen Otaheite 5mill

7 Im a Southern Diva 6mFla 271
2 Wrap It Up 3f Fla 448
8 Elli Mae Win 4f Min 258
1 Pink Lipgloss 6mFla 444
9 Shoot the Bullet emlll

Canterbury Park

Mdn 11500 $12K
Swiontek M(122)Hunt Charlton 2
Packer B R(122)Olmstead Jaso 4
Velazquez D(122)OIlmstead Jaso 3
Delorme L(122)Hybsha R Alle 0
Klaiber J(122)Harris Lori 3
Pinon D(122)Campos Manuel 0
Delgado O(122)Frey Dean 3
Bachicha E(122)Hunt Charlton 0
Suarez Rica(122)Campos Manuel 1
Velazquez B(122)Olmstead Jaso 2

Mdn 11500 $12K
Delgado O(122)Hardy Edward 2
Pinon D(122)Campos Manuel 4
Velazquez B(122)Olmstead Jaso 3
Klaiber J(122)Holdaway Tim 3
Delorme L(122)Frey Dean 2
Packer B R(122)Olmstead Jaso 2
Suarez Rica(122)Black Casey D 0
Velazquez D(122)OIlmstead Jaso 3
Esqueda C R(122)Hardy Edward 1
Bachicha E(122)Willis Kasey 1

Soc 14500 $15K
Hernandez 1(124)Gordon Ariel 23
Hamilton Q(124)Riecken Bruce 25
Sanchez H(124)Schindler Sco 57
Delorme L(124)Bethke Troy A 23
Loveberry J(124)Hornsby Tammy 33
Mojica O(124)Bolinger Mich 50

T Clm 20000N3L $20K
Loveberry J(119)Stuart Clinto 8
Velazquez D(124)Berndt Joel 14
Mojica O(124)Sterling Larr 15
Sanchez H(124)Broberg Karl 31
Ramgeet A R(124)Diodoro Rober 10
Bedford K E(119)Bends James P 38
Lopez C E J(124)Canchari Luis 25

Clm 4000B $10K
Sanchez H(124)Anderson Davi 60
Evans C(124)Schindler Sco 35
Lindsay C(120)Gordon Ariel 15
Delorme L(124)Bravo Francis 14
Lopez C E J(124)Donlin Larry 34
Loveberry J(124)Walker Harlan 41

Mawing L A(120)Berndt Joel 5

Hernandez 1(124)Rengstorf Ton 16
Escobar M(124)McFadden Thom 36
Bedford K E(119)Lazarre Derek 21

Saturday,8/5/2017
15.2 14 1 72
15.5 8 2 61
15.7 13 3 10-1
15.9 12 4 641
15.9 9 5 10-1
15.9 12 6 15-1
16.0 11 7 441
16.5 12 8 12-1
17.4 7 9 151
18.5 10 10 541
15.3 4 1 31
154 13 2 641
15.4 8 3 92
15.8 12 4 72
16.0 12 5 20-1
16.0 12 6 20-1
16.7 12 7 641
17.8 11 8 20-1
18.8 9 9 121
219 15 10 10-1
Wet: 6-2-3-1-4 Best Bet: _ Longshot: 6
238 475 -1 77.9 3 14 1 10-1
233 466 -1 78.4 1 26 2 6-1
239 475 0 78.8 5 16 3 72
235 46.9 2 79.0 2 14 4 31
23.8 472 1 79.1 4 23 5 95
247 479 3 79.5 6 19 6 5-1
Off Turf: 6-5-7-2-1 Best Bet: 6 Longshot: _
239 473 0 92.8 3 26 1 95
247 4838 0 92.9 5 19 2 5-1
249 489 3 93.0 6 15 3 52
253 493 1 93.9 7 15 4 6-1
23.1 464 1 95.2 1 15 5 6-1
235 470 -2 96.8 2 16 6 10-1
239 480 -1 99.1 4 1M 7 15-1
Wet: 4-5-10-3-2 Best Bet: 4 Longshot: 5
23.7 473 0 73.0 8 10 1 85
23.0 469 0 73.9 4 10 2 1041
23.7 482 0 741 7 13 3 8-
223 460 4 74.6 1 15 4 1041
23.7 476 0 74.9 6 9 5 541
234 474 A1 75.0 5 10 6 12-1
224 46.7 -2 75.1 2 19 7 92
229 469 -2 75.2 3 M1 8 12-1
256 499 2 76.0 10 5 9 20-1
244 490 -2 77.9 9 5 10 20-1
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Plenty of Sun
Slick as Ice
Heat Flash
Handy Candy
Red Corvette
Union Riches
Chicory Blue
Herbie
Threescore
Rocket Joe Copper
Giant Gamble

CBY 7 335 2YO
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Mighty Ghostly
Freshman Tap
Upsidedwnpineapple
Flyin Falynn

Dandy Deen
Glamorized

Spicy Suprise
Artitude

Nohemi

Lucky Penny

CBY 8 4:.05 3&UP
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Wildfire Kid
Superstar Leo-MTO
Six Ninety One
John's Luck
Warrior's Kid

P Club

Sir Navigator
Chestnut Johnny
Modern Medicine
Bushrod

CBY 9 5:00 3&UP
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Darkhorse Ty
Dakotaroan

Pitch Perfection
Hatties Cab
Archarchmonarch
Shady Shadow
Proxima

Captain of Summer
Dark Captain

7.5f

5gMin 194
3cKy 372
7gCal 283
59Ky 80
3gKy 152
39Ky 336
59 0Ont 234
5gMin
39Ky 200
4glow 275
5glow 348
F 5.5f

L2f Ky 37
L2f NY 90
L2f Ky 341
2f Ky 342
2f Ky 408
L2f Ky 376
2f Tex 362
L2f Ky 335
L2f Okl 466
2f Ari 380

5.0f

79Ky 313
6glll 404
59Ky 226
4gla 470
3cKy 160
5gCal 311
59Ky 147
4g Okl
59Ky 372
4gAri

6.0f

4gMin
4gMin
4gMin 288
3gMin 460
6gMin
5gMin

bdgMin
5gMin
4gMin

Canterbury Park

T Alw 30000N1X

Mojica O(124)Lund Valorie
Sanchez H(119)Schindler Sco
Loveberry J(124)Broberg Karl
Velazquez D(124)Berndt Joel
Mawing L A(119)Scherer Gary
Delorme L(119)Rhone Bernell
Canchari A(124)Robertson McL
Hamilton Q(124)Robertson McL
Mojica R Jr(119)Stuart Clinto
Hernandez I(124)Greve Jerry
Ramgeet A R(124)Donlin Larry
Md Sp Wt 28k

Velazquez D(118)Van Winkle Da
Canchari A(118)Heitzmann Eri
Ramgeet A R(118)Diodoro Rober
Loveberry J(118)Swan Tomey
Sanchez H(118)Rhone Bernell
Hamilton Q(118)Robertson McL
Mojica O(118)Bravo Francis
Hernandez 1(118)Westermann Ro
Klaiber J(118)Swan Tomey
Canchari P(118)Harris Lori

T OC 25k/N2X

Lindsay C(120)Diodoro Rober
Canchari A(120)Robertson McL
Sanchez H(120)Van Winkle Da
Mojica O(120)Heitzmann Eri
Loveberry J(116)Heitzmann Eri
Ramgeet A R(120)Kenney Ryan
Hamilton Q(122)Robertson McL
Velazquez D(124)Biehler Micha
Mawing L A(120)Scherer Gary
Canchari A(120)Robertson McL
sClm 10000N2L

Mawing L A(124)Silva Miguel
Ramgeet A R(124)Lund Valorie
Mojica R Jr(124)Rhone Bernell
Mojica O(120)Bethke Troy A
Lindsay C(124)Diodoro Rober
Delorme L(124)Turco Chuck
Canchari P(124)McKinley Just
Evans C(124)Wiley Sue
Loveberry J(124)Wiley Sue

$30K

15
10
43
16

9

6
26

$32K

42
25
10
21
11
18
9
14
20
18
$11K

23
13

14

Saturday,8/5/2017

Off Turf: 1-5-6-7-11 Best Bet: _ Longshot: 6

: 2-10-4-6-3 Best Bet: 2 Longshot: 10

243 483
247 487
251 484
241 481
249 492
242 484
248 485
252 494
239 484
239 482
228 465
Wet

23.8 475
242 484
23.3 466
226 469
23.0 472
236 473
23.0 472
244 4838
242 485
23.3 486

Off Turf:

227 456
231 465
220 454
222 457
229 463
239 470
231 46.2
223 454
239 474
225 457
Wet: 6-5-3-2-8
240 481
223 46.2
225 46.7
235 476
234 477
244 484
23.7 481
234 479
23.7 481

3 914
1 92.1
3 92.2
1 92.4
0 92.5
-2 92.6
1 93.1
1 93.3
1 93.5
-1 94.0
-2 96.4

0 64.9
0 66.1
0 67.7
-2 67.8
-1 67.8
0 68.4
-4 68.6
0 69.4
0 69.8
-2 72.3

6-4-3-5-9 Best Bet:

1 57.3
1 57.5
-2 57.6
-2 57.7
-2 58.1
0 58.3
2 58.3
0 58.3
58.5

-3 59.4
Best Bet: 6
0 73.0
-2 74.0
-2 74.5
-3 74.8
-1 74.8
-2 75.0
-3 75.3
-1 75.5
1 75.5
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6 Longshot: 3
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25
30
19
30
29
41
21
12
28
27
11

28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28

36
45
32
31
47
35
30
27
33
42

Longshot: 3
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12-1
15-1

5-1
6-1
12-1
6-1
8-1
12-1

15-1

8-1
10-1
9-2
4-1
5-1
3-1
12-1
12-1
15-1
20-1

5-2

15-1
12-1
10-1
10-1
9-2
7-2

8-1

7-2

15-1
6-1

20-1
20-1
15-1
12-1



Racehorse Runner

CBY 10
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Vidaks Back
Shared Vision
Our Ty
Tequila Ley
Logistical
Typha

Kilroy

Thriller

3&UP 6.0f

3gCal 330

49 Cal

3g Okl 408
-b3gKy 320
-b3gKy 332

59Ky 438

5gFla 419

39Ky 292

Canterbury Park

Md 6250 $11K
Mojica O(120)Diodoro Rober 5
Canchari A(124)Kenney Ryan 12
Keith L(120)Biehler Micha
Ramgeet A R(120)Lund Valorie 6
Williams B(120)Sharp Joe 8
Mawing L A(124)Biehler Micha 7
Hamilton Q(124)Litfin Nevada 23
Loveberry J(120)Biehler Micha 1

www.racehorserunner.com

Wet: 8-6-1-5-3
223 458
238 470
228 461
241 483
238 4738
229 469
238 480
233 471

Saturday,8/5/2017

Best Bet: 8 Longshot: 5

-6 72.9 1 18 1 21
0 73.3 5 11 2 61
-1 73.4 2 10 3 52
-1 73.6 8 28 4 121
0 74.7 7 12 5 101
-4 74.7 3 14 6 121
-1 74.9 6 11 7 92
-7 76.3 4 14 8 151



